GEL POLISH

+ 1S for gel soak off

GEL Manicure 78
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Buff

Gel Polish

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

GEL Pedicure 98
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Buff

Gel Polish

Electric Callus Removal

Sea Salt Scrub

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

GEL French Manicure 88
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Buff

French Gel Polish

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

GEL French Pedicure 108
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Buff

French Gel Polish

Electric Callus Removal

Sea Salt Scrub

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

EXPRESS GEL Manicure 45
EXPRESS GEL Pedicure 45
Sanitise, Shape, Buff, Gel Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil

REFRESH GEL Manicure 35
REFRESH GEL Pedicure 35
Sanitise, Buff, Gel Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil

N AILS

REGULAR NAIL POLISH

CLASSIC Manicure
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Lotion

Polish

Cuticle Oil

CLASSIC Pedicure
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Electric Callus Removal
Sea Salt Scrub

Lotion, Polish

Cuticle Oil

CLASSIC French Manicure
Cut/Shape
Cuticle Care

Lotion
French Polish
Cuticle Oil

CLASSIC French Pedicure
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Electric Callus Removal

Sea Salt Scrub

Lotion

French Polish

Cuticle Oil

EXPRESS Manicure
EXPRESS Pedicure
Sanitise, Shape, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil

REFRESH Manicure
REFRESH Pedicure
Sanitise, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil

48

68

58

78

30
30

20
20

MENS GROOMING

MENS Manicure
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Buff & Shine

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

MENS Pedicure
Cut/Shape

Cuticle Care

Electric Callus Removal
Coffee Scrub

Lotion

Cuticle Oil

EXPRESS MEN Manicure
EXPRESS MEN Pedicure
Sanitise, Cut, Buff & Shine, Lotion, Gel

TREATMENTS

For Hands
Scrub ¢ Lotion
Scrub, Mask, Lotion

For Feet
Scrub ¢ Lotion
Scrub, Mask, Lotion

THERABATH Paraffin
Hand Paraffin
Foot Paraffin

SPARITUAL
Hydyating Intense Hand Ritual
Banish Hard Soles Foot Ritual

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Nail Repair (per nail)
Electric Foot Buffing

65

85

30
30

15
20

30
35

48
58

68
78

10
28

NAIL EXTENSIONS

+ $35 for Gel Polish Colour

*Extension includes a full manicure OR pedicure

SCULPTURE 220/22
Extend your nails in the most natural finish.

Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil

TIP 180/18
Extend your nails with nail tips over your natural nail.
Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil

OVERLAY 150/15
A layer of gel/acrylic over your nail bed for added
strength.

Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil

INFILL 120/12
Required to fill up the area of regrowth for gel/acrylic

nail extensions.
Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil

GEL & ACRYLIC REMOVAL

Gel Polish Soak off 30/6
File, Soak, Removal, Strengther Base Coat,
Cuticle Oil

Acrylic Extension Removal 80/10
Machine/Hand File, Removal, Nail Treatment,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil

Hard Gel Extension Removal 90/10
Machine/Hand File, Removal, Nail Treatment,
Lotion, Cuticle Oil



