## NAILS

Life is not perfect. But your nails can be.

GEL POLISH		REGULAR NAIL POLIS	H	MENS GROOMING		NAIL EXTENSIONS
+ 15 for gel soak off <b>GEL Manicure</b> Cut/Shape  Cuticle Care	78	CLASSIC Manicure Cut/Shape Cuticle Care	48	MENS Manicure Cut/Shape Cuticle Care	65	+ \$35 for Gel Polish Colour *Extension includes a full manicure OR pedicure
Buff Gel Polish Lotion Cuticle Oil		Lotion Polish Cuticle Oil		Buff & Shine Lotion Cuticle Oil		SCULPTURE 220/22 Extend your nails in the most natural finish. Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil
<b>GEL Pedicure</b> Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Buff	98	CLASSIC Pedicure Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Electric Callus Removal Sea Salt Scrub	68	MENS Pedicure Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Electric Callus Removal Coffee Scrub	85	TIP 180/18  Extend your nails with nail tips over your natural nail.  Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,  Lotion, Cuticle Oil
Gel Polish Electric Callus Removal Sea Salt Scrub Lotion		Lotion, Polish Cuticle Oil CLASSIC French Manicure	58	Lotion Cuticle Oil  EXPRESS MEN Manicure	30	OVERLAY 150/15 A layer of gel/acrylic over your nail bed for added strength.
Cuticle Oil  GEL French Manicure	88	Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Lotion French Polish		EXPRESS MEN Pedicure Sanitise, Cut, Buff & Shine, Lotion, Gel	30	Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil
Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Buff French Gel Polish		Cuticle Oil  CLASSIC French Pedicure	78	TREATMENTS For Hands		INFILL 120/12  Required to fill up the area of regrowth for gel/acrylic nail extensions.  Dry Cuticle Care, Acrylic/Gel Coating, Shape, Polish,
Lotion Cuticle Oil		Cut/Shape Cuticle Care Electric Callus Removal		Scrub & Lotion Scrub, Mask, Lotion	15 20	Lotion, Cuticle Oil
GEL French Pedicure Cut/Shape Cuticle Care	108	Sea Salt Scrub Lotion French Polish Cuticle Oil		For Feet Scrub & Lotion Scrub, Mask, Lotion	30 35	GEL & ACRYLIC REMOVAL  Gel Polish Soak off 30/6
Buff French Gel Polish Electric Callus Removal Sea Salt Scrub		EXPRESS Manicure EXPRESS Pedicure	30 30	THERABATH Paraffin  Hand Paraffin	48	Gel Polish Soak off 30/6 File, Soak, Removal, Strengther Base Coat, Cuticle Oil
Lotion Cuticle Oil		Sanitise, Shape, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil  REFRESH Manicure	20	Foot Paraffin  SPARITUAL	58	Acrylic Extension Removal 80/10 Machine/Hand File, Removal, Nail Treatment,
EXPRESS GEL Manicure EXPRESS GEL Pedicure Sanitise, Shape, Buff, Gel Polish, Lotion, Cu	45 45 ticle Oil	REFRESH Pedicure Sanitise, Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oil	20	Hydrating Intense Hand Ritual Banish Hard Soles Foot Ritual	68 78	Lotion, Cuticle Oil  Hard Gel Extension Removal 90/10
REFRESH GEL Manicure REFRESH GEL Pedicure Sanitise, Buff, Gel Polish, Lotion, Cuticle Oi	35 35			ADDITIONAL SERVICES  Nail Repair (per nail)  Electric Foot Buffing	10 28	Machine/Hand File, Removal, Nail Treatment, Lotion, Cuticle Oil